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Name:                                                                                                            

Address:                                                           

City:               State:             Zip:                             

Email:                                                  

Phone:                                                                                                            

Page 1 Sub-Total: $__________       

Page 2 Sub-Total: $__________       

Discounted Facility Fee: Included in ticket price!

Tax Deductible Donation: $__________

TOTAL ENCLOSED: $__________

CCA Box Offi ce
5746 Collins Center for the Arts
University of Maine
Orono, ME 04469-5746

207.581.1755

www.collinscenterforthearts.com

50% OFF 
FEES!

To become a subscriber:
Simply drop this form in the mail, sign up on our website, give us a call or stop by to see our friendly box 
offi ce staff. Please note, single tickets go on sale on August 10, so book now for the best seats!

Credit Card #:                     Exp. Date:                   CVV:              
                (Visa, MasterCard, AmEx or Discover)

Signature: 

Paying by check? Enter the check #:   

SEATING OPTIONS:

Keep the same seats (if possible): Yes____  No____

Other seating preference:

Call to discuss ____

Select for me ____

PAYMENT OPTIONS: (Payment due with order)

SUBSCRIBER BENEFITS
Welcome, new and returning subscribers! It’s a great time to renew your subscription and start 
receiving benefi ts. We like to keep things nice and easy, so there’s one simple step:

Make one transaction to purchase tickets to at least four events in this booklet and 
you’re a subscriber! (YES, IT’S THAT EASY.) Just complete the form in this booklet, use 
the online form, call 581-1755 or come see us for personal attention.

PRIORITY SEATING - Important note! We will try to place you as close as 
possible to your favorite seats. Single ticket sales begin on August 10. Afterward, you 
can still subscribe, but all seats will be available for sale to the public.

LOWER FEES
You’ll receive a 50% discount on fees on all shows in your initial subscription purchase, including 
all mainstage shows, chamber and jazz concerts and all shows in our broadcast series.

FIRST TO KNOW
Subscribers get fi rst notifi cation of our next season and any added events throughout the year. 
Please make sure we have your email address for those updates!

CAFÉ COUPONS
We'll send you Café Coupons (one for every mainstage show in your subscription – up to fi ve 
coupons.) You choose the treats: popcorn, cookies, beverages (non-alcohol) – whatever we have 
on sale for that event.

NO MAILING FEE – RECEIVE TICKETS IN ADVANCE
We’ll mail your tickets and vouchers in advance, free of charge, to help save you time in line. 

TICKET EXCHANGES
Can’t attend? We’ll gladly exchange tickets for credit toward another performance in the 2022-
23 CCA season, for mainstage, chamber music, jazz and broadcasts only (BSO and SPA exclud-
ed). Please note that all exchanges must be requested at least 48 hours prior to the originally 
ticketed performance. Replacement shows and seats are subject to availability.

LOST TICKET REPLACEMENT 
Just call 207.581.1755 to talk with our box offi ce team.

SEASON ADD-ON
If we add a show to the season, we'll offer 50% off facility fees on that show.

PERSONAL ATTENTION
Call our box offi ce team at 581.1755 or if you require additional assistance, our box offi ce man-
agers are available at 581.1757 or 581.1784.

Your subscription not only supports performing arts and helps keep world-class acts coming to 
the Collins Center, but offers you the chance to reserve your favorite seats, be among the fi rst to 
know about upcoming events, pay lower fees – and receive concession coupons!

If you’re buying four or more tickets for a particular person in your plan, that person will become 
a subscriber, too!

Single ticket sales begin on Aug. 10, so don't wait!



CCA Gala: Broadway Rocks
Saturday, Sept. 24, 8 p.m. Show Only

5 p.m. Gala reception, dinner and show

$57.50/$47.50/ 
$42.50

$122.50/$112.50/ 
$107.50

$32.50
$97.50 –

Step Afrika!
Friday, Sept. 30, 7 p.m.

$42.50/$32.50 $22.50 $12.50

Comedian Bob Marley
Saturday, Oct. 1, 8 p.m.

$41.50 $41.50 –

Spamilton
Saturday, Oct. 15, 8 p.m.

$42.50/$37.50 $37.50/$27.50 –

Theater at Monmouth on Tour: As 
You Like It
Thursday, Oct. 20, 7 p.m.

$27.50 $22.50 –

Jay Leno
Saturday, Oct. 22, 7 p.m.

$102-$144 $70-$112 –

Blind Boys of Alabama w/ Charlie 
Musselwhite
Saturday, Nov. 12, 8 p.m.

$52.50/$42.50 $42.50/$32.50 –

Legally Blonde
Tuesday, Nov. 29, 7 p.m.

$78/$70 $56/42 –

Natalie MacMaster and Donnell 
Leahy: A Celtic Family Christmas
Tuesday, Dec. 6, 7 p.m.

$52.50/$42.50 $32.50 $12.50

Doo Wop Christmas
Thursday, Dec. 22, 7 p.m. $42.50/$37.50 $37.50/$27.50 $12.50

Neil Berg’s 50 Years of Rock & Roll
Friday, Jan. 20, 8 p.m.

$42.50/$37.50 $37.50/$27.50 –

Menopause the Musical
Friday, Feb. 17, 8 p.m.

$57.50/$47.50 $47.50/$42.50 –

Red Hot Chilli Pipers
Saturday, Feb. 25, 8 p.m.

$32.50/$27.50 $27.50/$22.50 $12.50

Jazz at Lincoln Center presents 
Songs We Love
Sunday, Apr. 2, 7 p.m.

$47.50/$32.50 $27.50 $12.50

One Night of Queen
Sunday, Apr. 16, 7 p.m. $52.50/$42.50 $42.50/$32.50 –

Mainstage Live Series      Orchestra           Balcony        K-12     #   Sub-total

* Students must accompany at least one paying adult. Please call the box offi ce to make arrangements.

Please circle your desired seating area, enter the quantity of ticket, add up your totals 
and complete the form on the reverse side. Thank you!

Discounted subscriber fees already included. No hidden fees!

 Page Total

Brooklyn Rider
Sunday, Oct. 2, 3 p.m.

$42.50 Free*

Ensemble 4.1
Sunday, Oct. 30, 3 p.m.

$34.50 Free*

Zenith Ensemble
Saturday, Feb. 4, 3 p.m. $27.50 Free*

Quartetto di Cremona
Sunday, Mar. 5,  3 p.m. $42.50 Free*

Maxwell Quartet
Saturday, April 22, 3 p.m. $34.50 Free*

Steve Wilson & Bruce Barth
Orono - Thursday, Oct. 27, 7:30 p.m.
Machias - Friday, Oct. 28, 7:30 p.m.

$27.50
$17.50 Free*

Camila Meza & Aaron Goldberg
Orono - Thursday, Mar. 23, 7:30 p.m.
Machias - Friday, Mar. 24, 7:30 p.m.

$27.50
$17.50 Free*

Dreamers’ Circus
Sunday, Feb. 26, 3 p.m. $34.50 $12.50

The Book of Dust – Saturday, Sept.17, 7 p.m. $14 $9 $7

Frankenstein – Monday, Oct. 31, 7 p.m. $14 $9 $7

Prima Facie – Thursday, Nov. 17, 7 p.m. $14 $9 $7

Straight Line Crazy – Friday, Dec. 2, 7 p.m. $14 $9 $7

Henry V – Friday, Jan. 13, 7 p.m. $14 $9 $7

Jack Absolute Flies Again – Friday, Feb. 3, 7 p.m. $14 $9 $7

Much Ado About Nothing – Friday, Mar. 3, 7 p.m. $14 $9 $7

Cherubini: Medea – Saturday, Oct. 29, 1 p.m. $24 $19 $9

Verdi: La Traviata – Saturday, Nov. 5, 1 p.m« $24 $19 $9

Puts: The Hours – Saturday, Jan. 7, 1 p.m. $24 $19 $9

Giordano: Fedora – Saturday, Jan. 14, 1 p.m.« $24 $19 $9

Wagner: Lohengrin – Saturday, Mar. 18, 12 p.m.« $24 $19 $9

Verdi: Falstaff – Saturday, Apr. 8, 12:30 p.m. $24 $19 $9

Strauss: Der Rosenkavalier – Saturday, Apr. 15, 12 p.m.« $24 $19 $9

Blanchard: Champion – Saturday,  May 13, 1 p.m. $24 $19 $9

Mozart: Die Zauberfl öte – Saturday, June 3, 1 p.m. $24 $19 $9

Mozart: Don Giovanni – Saturday, June 10, 1 p.m. $24 $19 $9
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«Live broadcast

Music in Minsky                                   Adult          K-12         #   Sub-total

 Broadcast Series                                 Adult   Senior   Stud.     #   Sub-total
65+


